
181

182

C.A.#5-1

C
.A

.#
5-

2

C.A.#5-1

1

2

3

4

56

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21 22

23

24

252627282930313233343536

373839404142434445464748

49

50
51 52 53 54 55

56

5758

59606162

63

64

65

6667

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102

103104105106107108109110111

112

113
114 115 116 117 118

119

120

121122
123124125126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137
138139140

141

142

143 144
145

146

147

148

149

150151152153154155

156 157 158 159 160 161 162 163
164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174 175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

NORTH

LAIN FARMS AT
HAMPTON WALK

ZONING: PUD

1

C
O

VE
R

 S
H

EE
T

LEGEND

100 LOT NUMBER

B.S.L. BUILDING SETBACK LINE

D.E. DRAINAGE EASEMENT

D.U.&S.S.E. DRAINAGE UTILITY & SANITARY SEWER
EASEMENT

C.A. COMMON AREA

R/W RIGHT OF WAY

VAR.                 VARIABLE

T.O.B.E. TOP OF BANK EASEMENT

T.C.E. TREE CONSERVATION EASEMENT

STREETS
NAME LENGTH (LF±)

STREET A 427

STREET B 1122

STREET C 247

STREET D 1110

STREET E 997

STREET F 274

STREET G 604

STREET H 470

BAYVIEW RUN 1715

MONTAUK DRIVE 746

NOTES:
1. APPROVAL OF THE PRELIMINARY PLAN SHALL CONSTITUTE REPRESENTATIVE

LANDSCAPING, MOUNDING, AND FENCING. FINAL LANDSCAPING IN THE SECONDARY
PLAT SHALL BE REPRESENTATIVE OF THAT REFLECTED IN THE PRIMARY PLAN.

2. THE TOWN SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY MAINTENANCE OF AND
LANDSCAPING, FENCING, OR SIGNAGE LOCATED IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY.

3. SNOW REMOVAL: THE HOA SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SNOW REMOVAL OF ALL
INTERNAL STREETS.
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Site Data
PID(s):

Proposed Zoning:
Total Site Area:

Total Homesites:

62x120' Homesites (Maple Street)  

2.43 DU/AC
18.73 AC (25%)
22.06 AC (29.4%)

Required Open Space:
Proposed Open Space:

Density:

182
74.92 Acres
R-PUD

52x120' Homesites (DESN40)   
XX
XX

65'x120' Homesites (Designer)   
80'x120' Homesites (Masterpiece)   

XX
XX

30-01-35-100-005.000-018

See PUD for Min. Setback Standards 
See PUD for Min. Setback Standards 
See PUD for Min. Setback Standards 
See PUD for Min. Setback Standards 
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(SEE NOTE 4)
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